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JARAMOGI OGINGA ODINGA UNIVERSITY OF SCIENCE AND TECHNOLOGY 

SCHOOL OF BUSINESS AND ECONOMICS 

 

UNIVERSITY EXAMINATION RESULTS 

YEAR TWO 2020/2021 ACADEMIC YEAR 

PASS LIST 

The following TWENTY-EIGHT (28) candidates SATISFIED the School of Business and 

Economics Board of Examiners in the SECOND YEAR FIRST SEMESTER University 

Examinations. 

BACHELOR OF LOGISTICS AND SUPPLY CHAIN MANAGEMENT 

   

1. B132/0157/2019    

2. B132/0158/2019    

3. B132/0159/2019    

4. B132/0162/2019    

5. B132/0164/2019   

6. B132/0165/2019   

7. B132/0166/2019    

8. B132/0167/2019    

9. B132/0168/2019   

10. B132/0169/2019    

11. B132/0173/2019   

12. B132/0174/2019    

13. B132/0175/2019    

14. B132/0176/2019    

15. B132/0178/2019     

OASIS OF KNOWLEDGE



2 
 

16. B132/0181/2019    

17. B132/0182/2019    

18. B132/0184/2019    

19. B132/0185/2019    

20. B132/0186/2019     

21. B132/0192/2019    

22. B132/0193/2019     

23. B132/0196/2019    

24. B132/0197/2019    

25. B132/0199/2019    

26. B132/0201/2019    

27. B132/0204/2019      

28. B132/3001/2020  

Approved during the School of Business and Economics Board of Examiners meeting on   16th 

August, 2021. 

Dean:…… …………………..                                      Date………………… 

Chairman, Deans Committee…………………….                           Date…………………… 

Chairman, Senate………………………………………...               Date…………………  
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JARAMOGI OGINGA ODINGA UNIVERSITY OF SCIENCE AND TECHNOLOGY 

SCHOOL OF BUSINESS AND ECONOMICS 

UNIVERSITY EXAMINATIONS RESULTS 

YEAR TWO 2020/2021 ACADEMIC YEAR 

FAIL LIST 

The following TWO (2) candidates failed to SATISFY the School of Business and Economics 

Board of Examiners in the SECOND YEAR FIRST SEMESTER University Examinations and 

will be advised on the next course of action at the end of the academic year. 

BACHELOR OF LOGISTICS AND SUPPLY CHAIN MANAGEMENT 

SN REG.NO                              COURSE(S)  

1.  B132/0160/2019   BEB1205 Intermediate Microeconomics 

2.  B132/1061/2019   BEB1205 Intermediate Microeconomics 

 

 

Approved during the School of Business and Economics Board of Examiners meeting on   16th August, 

2021. 

Dean:…… …………………..                                        Date…………………… 

Chairman, Deans Committee…………………….                             Date…………………… 

Chairman, Senate………………………………………...                 Date………………… 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

OASIS OF KNOWLEDGE
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JARAMOGI OGINGA ODINGA UNIVERSITY OF SCIENCE AND TECHNOLOGY 

SCHOOL OF BUSINESS AND ECONOMICS 

 

UNIVERSITY EXAMINATIONS RESULTS 

REGULAR 

YEAR ONE 2020/2021 ACADEMIC YEAR 

DEFERRED RESULTS LIST 

The following EIGHT (8) candidates from the School of Business and Economics as noted by 

the Board of Examiners in the SECOND YEAR FIRST SEMESTER University Examinations 

have incomplete marks in the course(s) listed against the names. 

BACHELOR OF LOGISTICS AND SUPPLY CHAIN MANAGEMENT 

SN REG.NO                          COURSE(

S) 

 REASON 

1.  B132/0179/2019      BAB9203 

BAB9207 

BEB1201 

BEB1203 

BEB1205 

BEB1207 

BEB9201 

Financial Accounting 

Business Mathematics 

Logistics Transportation 

Human Resource Management 

Intermediate Microeconomics 

Order Processing 

Organizational Theory and Behavior 

Hadn’t paid fees 

2.  B132/0180/2019     BAB9203 Financial Accounting  
3.  B132/0187/2019     BAB9203 

BAB9207 

BEB1201 

BEB1203 

BEB1205 

BEB1207 

BEB9201 

Financial Accounting 

Business Mathematics 

Logistics Transportation 

Human Resource Management 

Intermediate Microeconomics 

Order Processing 

Organizational Theory and Behavior 

Hadn’t paid fees 

4.  B132/0188/2019     BEB1203   
5.  B132/0189/2019     BAB9203 Financial Accounting Hadn’t paid fees 
6.  B132/0194/201     BEB9201 Organizational Theory and Behavior  
7.  B132/1437/2017     BAB9203 

BAB9207 

BEB1203 

BEB1205 

Financial Accounting 

Business Mathematics 

Human Resource Management 

Intermediate Microeconomics 

Hadn’t paid fees 

8.  B132/3179/2019    BAB9203 

BAB9207 

BEB1201 

Financial Accounting 

Business Mathematics 

Logistics Transportation 

Hadn’t paid fees 

OASIS OF KNOWLEDGE
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BEB1203 

BEB1205 

BEB1207 

BEB9201 

Human Resource Management 

Intermediate Microeconomics 

Order Processing 

Organizational Theory and Behavior 

 

Approved during the School of Business and Economics Board of Examiners meeting on   16th 

August, 2021. 

Dean:… ……………………..                                         Date…………………… 

Chairman, Deans Committee…………………….                             Date…………………… 

Chairman, Senate………………………………………...                 Date………………… 
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JARAMOGI OGINGA ODINGA UNIVERSITY OF SCIENCE AND TECHNOLOGY 

SCHOOL OF BUSINESS AND ECONOMICS 

 

UNIVERSITY EXAMINATION RESULTS 

YEAR TWO 2020/2021 ACADEMIC YEAR 

PASS LIST 

The following ELEVEN (11) candidates SATISFIED the School of Business and Economics 

Board of Examiners in the SECOND YEAR FIRST SEMESTER University Examinations. 

BACHELOR OF INTERNATIONAL TOURISM MANAGEMENT 

  

1. B231/0130/2019    

2. B231/0131/2019    

3. B231/0132/2019    

4. B231/0134/2019    

5. B231/0135/2019    

6. B231/0136/2019     

7. B231/0140/2019    

8. B231/0142/2019    

9. B231/0143/2019    

10. B231/0148/2019    

11. B231/0150/2019    

Approved during the School of Business and Economics Board of Examiners meeting on   16th 

August, 2021. 

Dean:…… …………………..                                        Date…………………… 

Chairman, Deans Committee…………………….                             Date…………………… 

Chairman, Senate………………………………………...                 Date……………… 

OASIS OF KNOWLEDGE
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JARAMOGI OGINGA ODINGA UNIVERSITY OF SCIENCE AND TECHNOLOGY 

SCHOOL OF BUSINESS AND ECONOMICS 

 

UNIVERSITY EXAMINATIONS RESULTS 

REGULAR 

YEAR TWO 2020/2021 ACADEMIC YEAR 

FAIL LIST 

The following ONE (1) candidates failed to SATISFY the School of Business and Economics 

Board of Examiners in the SECOND YEAR FIRST SEMESTER University Examinations and 

will be advised on the next course of action at the end of the academic year 

BACHELOR OF INTERNATIONAL TOURISM MANAGEMENT 

SN REG.NO                          COURSE(S)  

1.  B231/0138/2019  BTB1203 Research Methods 

 

Approved during the School of Business and Economics Board of Examiners meeting on   16th 

August, 2021. 

Dean:…… …………………..                                         Date…………………… 

Chairman, Deans Committee…………………….                             Date…………………… 

Chairman, Senate………………………………………...                 Date……………… 

 

 

 

 

 

 

OASIS OF KNOWLEDGE
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JARAMOGI OGINGA ODINGA UNIVERSITY OF SCIENCE AND TECHNOLOGY 

SCHOOL OF BUSINESS AND ECONOMICS 

 

UNIVERSITY EXAMINATIONS RESULTS 

REGULAR 

YEAR TWO 2020/2021 ACADEMIC YEAR 

DEFERRED RESULTS LIST 

The following TWO (2) candidates from the School of Business and Economics as noted by the 

Board of Examiners in the SECOND YEAR SECOND SEMESTER University Examinations 

have incomplete marks in the course(s) listed against the names. 

BACHELOR OF INTERNATIONAL TOURISM MANAGEMENT 

SN REG.NO                          COURSE(S  REASON 

1.  B231/0147/2019    BTB1201 

BTB1203 

BTB1205 
BTB1207 
BTB1209 
BTB1211 
BTB1213 

Tourism Resources Management 

Research Methods 

Technologies in Travel & Tourism 

Ecotourism 

Customer Relations 

Tour Guiding 

Foreign Language Level 3 

Hadnt paid fess 

2.  B231/0151/2019     BTB1203 Research Methods Didn’t do Exam 

 

Approved during the School of Business and Economics Board of Examiners meeting on   16th 

August, 2021. 

Dean:…… ………………..                                           Date…………………… 

Chairman, Deans Committee…………………….                            Date…………………… 

Chairman, Senate………………………………………...                Date……………… 

 

 

 

 

 

OASIS OF KNOWLEDGE
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JARAMOGI OGINGA ODINGA UNIVERSITY OF SCIENCE AND TECHNOLOGY 

SCHOOL OF BUSINESS AND ECONOMICS 

 

UNIVERSITY EXAMINATION RESULTS 

YEAR TWO 2020/2021 ACADEMIC YEAR 

PASS LIST 

The following THIRTY-TWO (32) candidates SATISFIED the School of Business and 

Economics Board of Examiners in the SECOND YEAR FIRST SEMESTER University 

Examinations. 

BACHELOR OF BUSINESS ADMINISTRATION WITH IT 

 

1. B131/0061/2019   

2. B131/0177/2019   

3. B131/0200/2019    

4. B131/0331/2018    

5. B131/0370/2019    

6. B131/0372/2019    

7. B131/0375/2019    

8. B131/0378/2019    

9. B131/0380/2019    

10. B131/0382/2019    

11. B131/0383/2019   

12. B131/0386/2019    

13. B131/0387/2019    

14. B131/0388/2019    

15. B131/0390/2019    

OASIS OF KNOWLEDGE
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16. B131/0392/2019   

17. B131/0394/2019    

18. B131/0395/2019    

19. B131/0398/2019    

20. B131/0399/2019    

21. B131/0400/2019    

22. B131/0402/2019    

23. B131/0404/2019     

24. B131/0406/2019    

25. B131/0407/2019    

26. B131/0410/2019    

27. B131/0507/2019   

28. B131/0618/2019    

29. B131/1009/2019     

30. B131/1066/2019    

31. B131/1071/2019    

32. B131/1100/2019         

Approved during the School of Business and Economics Board of Examiners meeting on   16th 

August, 2021. 

Dean:…… …………………..                                         Date…………………… 

Chairman, Deans Committee…………………….                             Date…………………… 

Chairman, Senate………………………………………...                 Date…………… 
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JARAMOGI OGINGA ODINGA UNIVERSITY OF SCIENCE AND TECHNOLOGY 

SCHOOL OF BUSINESS AND ECONOMICS 

 

UNIVERSITY EXAMINATIONS RESULTS 

REGULAR 

YEAR TWO 2020/2021 ACADEMIC YEAR 

FAIL LIST 

The following SIX (6) candidates failed to SATISFY the School of Business and Economics 

Board of Examiners in the SECOND YEAR FIRST SEMESTER University Examinations and 

will be advised on the next course of action at the end of the academic year 

BACHELOR OF BUSINESS ADMINISTRATION WITH IT 

SN REG.NO                          COURSE(S)  

1.  B131/0371/2019  BAB1203 

BAB1207 

Introduction to Finance 

Fundamentals of HRM 

2.  B131/0396/2019  BAB1203 Introduction to Finance 

3.  B131/0405/2019  BAB1203 Introduction to Finance 

4.  B131/0487/2019  BAB1211 Intermediate Microeconomics 

5.  B131/0700/2017  BAB1211 Intermediate Microeconomics 

6.  B131/1032/2019  BAB1205 Intermediate Accounting I 

Approved during the School of Business and Economics Board of Examiners meeting on   16th 

August, 2021. 

Dean:…… …………………..                                         Date…………………… 

Chairman, Deans Committee…………………….                              Date…………………… 

Chairman, Senate………………………………………...                  Date…………… 

 

 

 

 

 

OASIS OF KNOWLEDGE
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JARAMOGI OGINGA ODINGA UNIVERSITY OF SCIENCE AND TECHNOLOGY 

SCHOOL OF BUSINESS AND ECONOMICS 

 

UNIVERSITY EXAMINATIONS RESULTS 

REGULAR 

YEAR TWO 2020/2021 ACADEMIC YEAR 

DEFERRED RESULTS LIST 

The following SIX (6) candidates from the School of Business and Economics as noted by the 

Board of Examiners in the SECOND YEAR FIRST SEMESTER University Examinations 

have incomplete marks in the course(s) listed against the names. 

BACHELOR OF BUSINESS ADMINISTRATION WITH IT 

 

SN REG.NO                          COURSE

(S) 

 REASON 

1.  B131/0198/2019  BAB1201 
BAB1203 
BAB1205 
BAB1207 
BAB1209 
BAB1211 
ITB9205 
ITB9211 

Behavioral Science 

Introduction to Finance 

Intermediate Accounting I 

Fundamentals of HRM 

Management Mathematics II 

Intermediate Microeconomics 

Information Systems Analysis & Design 

Web  Design & Publishing 

Hadnt paid 
fees 

2.  B131/0379/2019  BAB1201 
BAB1203 
BAB1205 
BAB1207 
BAB1209 
BAB1211 
ITB9205 
ITB9211 

Behavioral Science 

Introduction to Finance 

Intermediate Accounting I 

Fundamentals of HRM 

Management Mathematics II 

Intermediate Microeconomics 

Information Systems Analysis & Design 

Web  Design & Publishing 

Hadnt paid 
fees 

3.  B131/0381/2019  ITB9205 Information Systems Analysis & Design Hadnt paid 
fees 

4.  B131/1032/2019  BAB1205 Intermediate Accounting I Hadnt paid 
fees 

5.  B131/1093/2019  BAB1201 
BAB1203 

Behavioral Science 

Introduction to Finance 
Hadnt paid 
fees 

OASIS OF KNOWLEDGE
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BAB1205 
BAB1207 
BAB1209 
BAB1211 
ITB9205 
ITB9211 

Intermediate Accounting I 

Fundamentals of HRM 

Management Mathematics II 

Intermediate Microeconomics 

Information Systems Analysis & Design 

Web  Design & Publishing 

6.  B131/3017/2019  BAB1201 
BAB1203 
BAB1205 
BAB1207 
BAB1209 
BAB1211 
ITB9205 
ITB9211 

Behavioral Science 

Introduction to Finance 

Intermediate Accounting I 

Fundamentals of HRM 

Management Mathematics II 

Intermediate Microeconomics 

Information Systems Analysis & Design 

Web  Design & Publishing 

Hadnt paid 
fees 

 

Approved during the School of Business and Economics Board of Examiners meeting on   16th 

August, 2021. 

Dean:…… ………………..                                            Date…………………… 

Chairman, Deans Committee…………………….                            Date…………………… 

Chairman, Senate………………………………………...                Date…………… 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 


