

UNIVERSITY EXAMINATION RESULTS YEAR TWO 2020/2021 ACADEMIC YEAR

PASS LIST

The following **TWENTY-EIGHT** (28) candidates **SATISFIED** the School of Business and Economics Board of Examiners in the **SECOND YEAR FIRST SEMESTER** University Examinations.

BACHELOR OF LOGISTICS AND SUPPLY CHAIN MANAGEMENT

- 1. B132/0157/2019
- 2. B132/0158/2019
- 3. B132/0159/2019
- 4. B132/0162/2019
- 5. B132/0164/2019
- 6. B132/0165/2019
- 7. B132/0166/2019
- 8. B132/0167/2019
- 9. B132/0168/2019
- 10. B132/0169/2019
- 11. B132/0173/2019
- 12. B132/0174/2019
- 13. B132/0175/2019
- 14. B132/0176/2019
- 15. B132/0178/2019

- 16. B132/0181/2019
- 17. B132/0182/2019
- 18. B132/0184/2019
- 19. B132/0185/2019
- 20. B132/0186/2019
- 21. B132/0192/2019
- 22. B132/0193/2019
- 23. B132/0196/2019
- 24. B132/0197/2019
- 25. B132/0199/2019
- 26. B132/0201/2019
- 27. B132/0204/2019
- 28. B132/3001/2020

August, 2021.	
Dean: Mareeee	Date
Chairman, Deans Committee	Date
Chairman, Senate	Date



JARAMOGI OGINGA ODINGA UNIVERSITY OF SCIENCE AND TECHNOLOGY

SCHOOL OF BUSINESS AND ECONOMICS

UNIVERSITY EXAMINATIONS RESULTS

YEAR TWO 2020/2021 ACADEMIC YEAR

FAIL LIST

The following **TWO** (2) candidates failed to **SATISFY** the School of Business and Economics Board of Examiners in the **SECOND YEAR FIRST SEMESTER** University Examinations and will be advised on the next course of action at the end of the academic year.

BACHELOR OF LOGISTICS AND SUPPLY CHAIN MANAGEMENT

SN REG.NO

- 1. B132/0160/2019
- 2. B132/1061/2019

COURSE(S)	
BEB1205	Intermediate Microeconomics
BEB1205	Intermediate Microeconomics

Dean:	Date
Chairman, Deans Committee	Date
Chairman, Senate	Date



UNIVERSITY EXAMINATIONS RESULTS REGULAR YEAR ONE 2020/2021 ACADEMIC YEAR

DEFERRED RESULTS LIST

The following **EIGHT** (8) candidates from the School of Business and Economics as noted by the Board of Examiners in the **SECOND YEAR FIRST SEMESTER** University Examinations have incomplete marks in the course(s) listed against the names.

BACHELOR OF LOGISTICS AND SUPPLY CHAIN MANAGEMENT

SN	REG.NO	COURSE(S)		REASON
1.	B132/0179/2019	BAB9203	Financial Accounting	Hadn't paid fees
		BAB9207	Business Mathematics	
		BEB1201	Logistics Transportation	
		BEB1203	Human Resource Management	
		BEB1205	Intermediate Microeconomics	
		BEB1207	Order Processing	
		BEB9201	Organizational Theory and Behavior	
2.	B132/0180/2019	BAB9203	Financial Accounting	
3.	B132/0187/2019	BAB9203	Financial Accounting	Hadn't paid fees
		BAB9207	Business Mathematics	-
		BEB1201	Logistics Transportation	
		BEB1203	Human Resource Management	
		BEB1205	Intermediate Microeconomics	
		BEB1207	Order Processing	
		BEB9201	Organizational Theory and Behavior	
4.	B132/0188/2019	BEB1203		
5.	B132/0189/2019	BAB9203	Financial Accounting	Hadn't paid fees
6.	B132/0194/201	BEB9201	Organizational Theory and Behavior	-
7.	B132/1437/2017	BAB9203	Financial Accounting	Hadn't paid fees
		BAB9207	Business Mathematics	
		BEB1203	Human Resource Management	
		BEB1205	Intermediate Microeconomics	
8.	B132/3179/2019	BAB9203	Financial Accounting	Hadn't paid fees
		BAB9207	Business Mathematics	·
		BEB1201	Logistics Transportation	

BEB1203	Human Resource Management
BEB1205	Intermediate Microeconomics
BEB1207	Order Processing
BEB9201	Organizational Theory and Behavior

Dean:	Date
Chairman, Deans Committee	Date
Chairman, Senate	Date



UNIVERSITY EXAMINATION RESULTS YEAR TWO 2020/2021 ACADEMIC YEAR

PASS LIST

The following **ELEVEN** (11) candidates **SATISFIED** the School of Business and Economics Board of Examiners in the **SECOND YEAR FIRST SEMESTER** University Examinations.

BACHELOR OF INTERNATIONAL TOURISM MANAGEMENT

- 1. B231/0130/2019
- 2. B231/0131/2019
- 3. B231/0132/2019
- 4. B231/0134/2019
- 5. B231/0135/2019
- 6. B231/0136/2019
- 7. B231/0140/2019
- 8. B231/0142/2019
- 9. B231/0143/2019
- 10. B231/0148/2019
- 11. B231/0150/2019

Dean: Morrees	Date
Chairman, Deans Committee	Date
Chairman, Senate	Date



UNIVERSITY EXAMINATIONS RESULTS REGULAR YEAR TWO 2020/2021 ACADEMIC YEAR

FAIL LIST

The following **ONE** (1) candidates failed to **SATISFY** the School of Business and Economics Board of Examiners in the **SECOND YEAR FIRST SEMESTER** University Examinations and will be advised on the next course of action at the end of the academic year

BACHELOR OF INTERNATIONAL TOURISM MANAGEMENT

SN REG.NO

1. B231/0138/2019

COURSE(S) BTB1203 Research Methods

Dean: Marker	Date
Chairman, Deans Committee	Date
Chairman, Senate	Date



UNIVERSITY EXAMINATIONS RESULTS REGULAR YEAR TWO 2020/2021 ACADEMIC YEAR

DEFERRED RESULTS LIST

The following **TWO** (2) candidates from the School of Business and Economics as noted by the Board of Examiners in the **SECOND YEAR SECOND SEMESTER** University Examinations have incomplete marks in the course(s) listed against the names.

BACHELOR OF INTERNATIONAL TOURISM MANAGEMENT

SN REG.NO	COURSE(S	5	REASON
1. B231/0147/2019	BTB1201	Tourism Resources Management	Hadnt paid fess
	BTB1203	Research Methods	·
	BTB1205	Technologies in Travel & Tourism	
	BTB1207	Ecotourism	
	BTB1209	Customer Relations	
	BTB1211	Tour Guiding	
	BTB1213	Foreign Language Level 3	
2. B231/0151/2019	BTB1203	Research Methods	Didn't do Exam

Dean: Markers	Date
Chairman, Deans Committee	Date
Chairman, Senate	Date



UNIVERSITY EXAMINATION RESULTS YEAR TWO 2020/2021 ACADEMIC YEAR

PASS LIST

The following **THIRTY-TWO** (32) candidates **SATISFIED** the School of Business and Economics Board of Examiners in the **SECOND YEAR FIRST SEMESTER** University Examinations.

BACHELOR OF BUSINESS ADMINISTRATION WITH IT

- 1. B131/0061/2019
- 2. B131/0177/2019
- 3. B131/0200/2019
- 4. B131/0331/2018
- 5. B131/0370/2019
- 6. B131/0372/2019
- 7. B131/0375/2019
- 8. B131/0378/2019
- 9. B131/0380/2019
- 10. B131/0382/2019
- 11. B131/0383/2019
- 12. B131/0386/2019
- 13. B131/0387/2019
- 14. B131/0388/2019
- 15. B131/0390/2019

- 16. B131/0392/2019
- 17. B131/0394/2019
- 18. B131/0395/2019
- 19. B131/0398/2019
- 20. B131/0399/2019
- 21. B131/0400/2019
- 22. B131/0402/2019
- 23. B131/0404/2019
- 24. B131/0406/2019
- 25. B131/0407/2019
- 26. B131/0410/2019
- 27. B131/0507/2019
- 28. B131/0618/2019
- 29. B131/1009/2019
- 30. B131/1066/2019
- 31. B131/1071/2019
- 32. B131/1100/2019

Dean: Moseere	Date
Chairman, Deans Committee	Date
Chairman, Senate	Date



UNIVERSITY EXAMINATIONS RESULTS REGULAR YEAR TWO 2020/2021 ACADEMIC YEAR

FAIL LIST

The following **SIX** (6) candidates failed to **SATISFY** the School of Business and Economics Board of Examiners in the **SECOND YEAR FIRST SEMESTER** University Examinations and will be advised on the next course of action at the end of the academic year

BACHELOR OF BUSINESS ADMINISTRATION WITH IT

SN	REG.NO	COURSE(S)	
1.	B131/0371/2019	BAB1203	Introduction to Finance
		BAB1207	Fundamentals of HRM
2.	B131/0396/2019	BAB1203	Introduction to Finance
3.	B131/0405/2019	BAB1203	Introduction to Finance
4.	B131/0487/2019	BAB1211	Intermediate Microeconomics
5.	B131/0700/2017	BAB1211	Intermediate Microeconomics
6.	B131/1032/2019	BAB1205	Intermediate Accounting I
	Approved during the School of Business and E August, 2021.	Economics Boa	rd of Examiners meeting on 16th
	Dean: Merecer		Date
	Chairman, Deans Committee		Date
	Chairman, Senate	• • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • •	Date



UNIVERSITY EXAMINATIONS RESULTS REGULAR YEAR TWO 2020/2021 ACADEMIC YEAR

DEFERRED RESULTS LIST

The following **SIX** (6) candidates from the School of Business and Economics as noted by the Board of Examiners in the **SECOND YEAR FIRST SEMESTER** University Examinations have incomplete marks in the course(s) listed against the names.

BACHELOR OF BUSINESS ADMINISTRATION WITH IT

SN	REG.NO	COURSE (S)		REASON
1.	B131/0198/2019	BAB1201	Behavioral Science	Hadnt paid
		BAB1203	Introduction to Finance	fees
		BAB1205	Intermediate Accounting I	
		BAB1207	Fundamentals of HRM	
		BAB1209	Management Mathematics II	
		BAB1211	Intermediate Microeconomics	
		ITB9205	Information Systems Analysis & Design	
		ITB9211	Web Design & Publishing	
2.	B131/0379/2019	BAB1201	Behavioral Science	Hadnt paid
		BAB1203	Introduction to Finance	fees
		BAB1205	Intermediate Accounting I	
		BAB1207	Fundamentals of HRM	
		BAB1209	Management Mathematics II	
		BAB1211	Intermediate Microeconomics	
		ITB9205	Information Systems Analysis & Design	
		ITB9211	Web Design & Publishing	
3.	B131/0381/2019	ITB9205	Information Systems Analysis & Design	Hadnt paid
				fees
4.	B131/1032/2019	BAB1205	Intermediate Accounting I	Hadnt paid
				fees
5.	B131/1093/2019	BAB1201	Behavioral Science	Hadnt paid
		BAB1203	Introduction to Finance	fees

BAB1205	Intermediate Accounting I	
BAB1207	Fundamentals of HRM	
BAB1209	Management Mathematics II	
BAB1211	Intermediate Microeconomics	
ITB9205	Information Systems Analysis & Design	
ITB9211	Web Design & Publishing	
BAB1201	Behavioral Science	Hadnt paid
BAB1203	Introduction to Finance	fees
BAB1205	Intermediate Accounting I	
BAB1207	Fundamentals of HRM	
BAB1209	Management Mathematics II	
DIIDI20)		
BAB1211	Intermediate Microeconomics	
	6	
BAB1211	Intermediate Microeconomics	

6. B131/3017/2019

Dean: Merecci	Date
Chairman, Deans Committee	Date
Chairman, Senate	Date